
College of Business 
Advising/Override information Spring 2021 

 
Override contacts:  Students can email their override requests to 

• ACC courses:  Trina Pollan – tpollan@business.msstate.edu 
• FIN, EC, INS, REF courses:  Teresa Howell – thowell@business.msstate.edu 
• MKT, BQA, BL courses:  Rhonda Gandy – rgandy@business.msstate.edu 
• MGT, BIS, BUS (business policy) courses:  Nadine Rosinski – 

NRosinski@business.msstate.edu   
 
Advisor contact information: 
• Accounting – Trina Pollan – tpollan@business.msstate.edu  
• Business Administration – Vergie Bash – vbash@business.msstate.edu 
• Finance, Insurance, Economics – Vicki Mann – vmann@business.msstate.edu 
• Marketing, Supply Chain – Vincent Young – vyoung@business.msstate.edu 
• Business Info Systems, Management – Kim McLeod – 

kmcleod@business.msstate.edu 
• PGM – Erika Scott – escott@business.msstate.edu 
• International Business – Travis Wiseman – twiseman@business.msstate.edu 
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